
X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

Lagerplatz

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken

Klärbecken
Klärbecken

Bürgerm
eister-Donner-Straße

Bürgerm
eister-Peters-Straße

Bürger
meiste

r-Fisch
er-Stra

ße

Bür
ger

m.-
Dr.

-Sc
hön

ebe
rg-S

traß
e

Zuckerpolderstraße

Wig
bol

dst
raß

e

Idzingastraße

33
34

51

63

94
2

35
17

7
8

32
51

47
1

33
31

13
59

35
8

55

19
14

35
9

33
15

35
6

33
33

46 50

7
2

93
5

49

91

60

93
1

3
20

94
1

68

113

45

67

33
36

25
58

44

110

70

35
11

35
12

7
7

35
16

33
25

41

126

33
16

35
18

35
57

33
32

125

69

7
1

64

52

6
4

3
18

7
9

95
1

29
4

58

59

19
15

35
58

112

92

35
13

8

62

53

13
34

35
7

57

65

25
57

111

38
10

13
39

32
21

7
4

96
1

54

66

7
10

61

33
30

35
10

93
345

3

35

45
1

45
2

34

48

38

37

42
1

46
3

46
4

43
1

35
59

33
47

33
48

26

HsNr.32

27

1

54

4

HsN
r.13

55

23

3

44B

HsN
r.13

39A

28

2

40

HsN
r.3

30

19

11

24

25

33

5

HsNr.2

35A

43

HsNr.34

HsN
r.34

B

15

HsNr
.11

17

21

32

18

1

30

51

29

HsN
r.25

A

6

3

53

8

14A
12

31

HsNr.8

5

6

HsN
r.36

B

9

35

11

HsN
r.25

B

HsNr.36

10

6

11A

HsN
r.34

A12

14

HsN
r.26

50

44A

24

9

HsN
r.22

HsN
r.36

A

28

22

38

HsN
r.10

2A
2B

37

HsN
r.27

Baubetriebshof

U.

VORENTWURF

stadtplanung & architektur

kerstin peterssen
osterstraße 10 - 26506 norden
fon 04931 - 97 50 150
fax 04931 - 97 50 160

info@urbano-norden.de
www.urbano-norden.de

Architektin / Stadtplanerin

Planung
gez.: Datumgepr.:niehoff peterssen
Stand der Planung

M 1:2000

Investoren
Frau
Anja Claashen-Schneider
Neuer Weg 12
26506 Norden
Tel.: 04931 - 93 70 17

Datum

  BEBAUUNGSPLAN NR. 202
SÜDLICH WIGBOLDSTRASSE

STADT NORDEN

02.06.2022
02.06.2022


	Pläne und Ansichten
	A0_BP


